3
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
WI-FI HOME ROUTERS
SNR-CPE
2 3
CONTENT
INDIVIDUAL APPROACH
Functional and open operating system allows diagnosing and fixing issue remotely

ROUTERS ROUTERS
MAIN FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
A wireless network based on MT7628NN for 2.4GHz with 2x5 dBi antennas and MIMO support provides stable wireless connectivity.
SoC and radio modules MediaTek MT7628NN @580MHz
64 MB / 8 MB
IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2T2R, 2.41-2.47GHz
Antennas 2x5dBi, omnidirectional
LAN Ports 4x10/100 Mbits/s
WAN Ports 1x10/100 Mbits/s
Repeater function Yes
Roaming
Wireless WAN Yes
Mesh (EasyWRT) Yes (cable, wireless)
Administration
Web
SSH
TR-069
Power source
SNR-CPE-W4N (Rev.N) Wireless Router SNR-CPE-W4N (Rev.N), 802.11b/g/n, 5xFE RJ45
2.4 GHz 2T2R (up to 300 MBits/s)
1xWAN / 4xLAN Fast Ethernet
↘
↘
MAIN FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
The recommended model for mass connections at a speed up to 100 MBits/s.
SNR-CPE-MD2 is built on a MediaTek MT7628DA @580MHz processor. Wireless network based on MT7628DA for 2.4GHz and MT7613AEN
for 5 GHz with MU-MIMO support provides a stable wireless connection.
The integrated switchboard provides speed up to 200 MBit/s in bidirect (download+upload) mode for wired connections.
SoC and radio modules MediaTek MT7628DA @580MHz, MT7613AEN
64 MB / 16 MB
IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2T2R, 2.41-2.47GHz
IEEE 802.11an/ac Wave 2, 2T2R, 5.1-5.8GHz
Antennas 4x5dBi, omnidirectional
LAN Ports 4x10/100 MBits/s
WAN Ports 1x10/100 MBits/s
Repeater function Yes
Roaming
Wireless WAN Yes
Mesh (EasyWRT) Yes (cable, wireless)
Administration
Web
SSH
TR-069
Power source 12V DC, 1A
SNR-CPE-MD2 Wireless Router SNR-CPE-MD2, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, 5xFE RJ45
5 GHz 2T2R Wave 2 (up to 867 MBits/s)
1xWAN / 4xLAN Fast Ethernet
↘
↘
↘
Fast Ethernet
6 7
ROUTERS ROUTERS
MAIN FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
It is recommended as a model for mass gigabit connections (1000base-T).
SNR-CPE-ME2 Lite is built on a MediaTek MT7621DAT 880MHz processor, 2 cores, 4 threads.
A wireless network based on MT7613AEN radio modules for the 5 GHz band (ac wave 2) and MT7603EN for 2.4 GHz with 4x5 dBi antennas
and MU-MIMO support will provide stable wireless communication, an integrated Gigabit switch - up to 2 GBit/s in bidirect mode
(download+upload) for wired connections.
SoC and radio modules Mediatek MT7621DAT @880MHz (Dual Core), MT7613AEN, MT7603EN
128 МБ / 16 MB

Gigabit Ethernet
MAIN FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
It is recommended as a model for mass connections using Optical Ethernet technology (1000BASE-X) with an SFP module.
SNR-CPE-ME2-SFP Lite is built on a MediaTek MT7621DAT 880MHz processor, 2 cores, 4 threads.
A wireless network based on MT7613AEN radio modules for the 5 GHz band (ac wave 2) and MT7603EN for 2.4 GHz with 4x5 dBi antennas
and MU-MIMO support will provide stable wireless communication, an integrated Gigabit switch - up to 2 GBit/s in bidirect mode
(download+upload) for wired connections.
SoC and radio modules Mediatek MT7621DAT @880MHz (Dual Core), MT7613AEN, MT7603EN
128 МБ / 16 MB
IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2T2R, 2.41-2.47GHz
IEEE 802.11a/an/ac Wave 2, 2T2R, 5.1-5.8GHz
Antennas 4x5dBi, omnidirectional
LAN Ports 4x100/1000 MBits/s
WAN Ports 1xSFP 100/1000BASE-X
Repeater function Yes
Roaming
Wireless WAN Yes
Mesh (EasyWRT) Yes (cable, wireless)
Administration
Web
SSH
TR-069
Power source 12V DC, 1,5A
SNR-CPE-ME2-SFP-Lite Wireless Router SNR-CPE-ME2-SFP Lite, 802.11a/b/g/n, 802.11ac Wave 2,
TxBeamforming, MU-MIMO, 4x5dBi, 5xGE RJ45
2.4 GHz 2T2R (up to 300 MBits/s)
5 GHz  2T2R ac Wave 2 (up to 867 MBit/s)
1xSFP WAN / 4xLAN Gigabit Ethernet
Mesh (Optional)
↘
↘
↘
↘
Gigabit Ethernet
8
ROUTERS USEFUL RESOURCES
MAIN FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SNR-CPE-AX1 is built on an MT7621AT 880MHz processor, 4 threads. Wireless network based on MT7905 radio module provides for
2.4 GHz and 5 GHz networks, with 4x5 dBi antennas and MU-MIMO support provides stable wireless communication.
SoC and radio modules MediaTek MT7621AT @880MHz (Dual Core), MT7975, MT7905
IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ax, 2T2R, 2.41-2.47GHz
IEEE 802.11a/an/ac/ax, 2T2R, 5.1-5.8GHz